
MARANACOOK WAVE RACE
GIRLS RACE

01/17/2015

GIRLS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:

TECHNICAL DATA

RACE#:
WAVE15-1

PL BIB NAME MEM #    CLS TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. GIRLSH.S. GIRLS
244  1  :15:59.0   1.00HSG GOULDHORNBACH, Leela '99 LH2

246  2  :17:13.0   2.00HSG KENTS HILLMCKEE, Anne '99 AM2

243  3  :17:14.0   3.00HSG TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Carla '99 CB4243  3  :17:14.0   3.00HSG TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Carla '99 CB4

263  4  :17:37.0   4.00HSG KENTS HILLSALA, Aimee '99 AS2

203  5  :17:51.0   5.00HSG MARANACOOKDESPRES, Hannah HD1

284  6  :18:01.0   6.00HSG MARANACOOKDESPRES, Abby '00 AD2

214  7  :18:12.0   0.00HSG WINDHAMRAND, Julia '98 JR1

213  8  :18:13.0   7.00HSG PORTLANDHESSELBART, Bea '98 BH2

247  9  :18:14.0   8.00HSG MARANACOOKGREELEY, Jaycee '99 JG1

205 10  :18:17.0   9.00HSG OXFORD HILLSDILLON, Julia '98 JD1205 10  :18:17.0   9.00HSG OXFORD HILLSDILLON, Julia '98 JD1

323 11  :18:28.0  10.00HSG KENTS HILLMCKEE, Kate '01 KM2

221 12  :18:30.0  11.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBRYCE, Mary '98 MB2

256 12  :18:30.0  11.00HSG MARANACOOKCRAY, Taylor '99 TC2256 12  :18:30.0  11.00HSG MARANACOOKCRAY, Taylor '99 TC2

319 14  :18:34.0  13.00HSG MT BLUEWHITE, Kayla '00 KW1

335 15  :18:35.0  14.00HSG MT BLUECHARLES, Meghan '00 MC1

207 16  :18:37.0  15.00HSG GOULDGOLDBERG, Rachael '98 RG1

212 17  :18:40.0  16.00HSG GREELYFOLLETT, Emily '98 EF1

254 17  :18:40.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKMARTIN, Lena '99 LM2

292 19  :18:43.0  17.00HSG DEERINGFARNSWORTH, Leinani '00 LF1

231 20  :18:48.0  18.00HSG GOULDGOLDBERG, Rose '98 RG2231 20  :18:48.0  18.00HSG GOULDGOLDBERG, Rose '98 RG2

332 21  :18:58.0  19.00HSG MARANACOOKPARENT, Laura '01 LP1

201 22  :18:59.0  20.0012F MONMOUTHMANN, Jordyn '98 JM1

283 23  :19:02.0  21.00HSG KENTS HILLCHARLAND, Isabel '00 IC1283 23  :19:02.0  21.00HSG KENTS HILLCHARLAND, Isabel '00 IC1

217 24  :19:03.0  22.00HSG TELSTARSTONE, Gabrielle '98 GS1

322 25  :19:04.0  23.00HSG DEERINGAPONTE-CLARKE, Morga AC4

290 26  :19:05.0  24.00HSG MARANACOOKKAVANAH, Camille '00 CK1290 26  :19:05.0  24.00HSG MARANACOOKKAVANAH, Camille '00 CK1

324 27  :19:09.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKTAYLOR, Maddie '01 MT1

208 28  :19:14.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKWICKS, Natalie '98 NW2

206 29  :19:20.0  25.00HSG MT BLUEHARDY, Leah '97 LH3

219 29  :19:20.0  25.00HSG GOULDRUNYON, Hannah '98 HR1219 29  :19:20.0  25.00HSG GOULDRUNYON, Hannah '98 HR1
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318 31  :19:22.0  27.00HSG GOULDNICOLS, Stepanie '01 SN2318 31  :19:22.0  27.00HSG GOULDNICOLS, Stepanie '01 SN2

227 32  :19:26.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKWRIGHT, Colleen '98 CW3

260 33  :19:27.0  28.00HSG MT ARARATLEVY, Emma '99 EL1

204 34  :19:34.0  29.00HSG GOULDSEIB, Melissa MS4204 34  :19:34.0  29.00HSG GOULDSEIB, Melissa MS4

238 35  :19:36.0  30.00HSG MONMOUTHKERRIGAN, Hannah '98 HK3

248 36  :19:39.0  31.00HSG MT ARARATPELLETIER, Torri '99 TP1

223 37  :19:45.0  32.00HSG MONMOUTHBUZZELL, Shannon '98 SB2

224 38  :19:49.0  33.00HSG MONMOUTHKNOWLES, Carey '98 CK3

226 39  :19:50.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKGREEN, Sydney '98 SG1

313 40  :19:59.0  34.00HSG MT BLUEANDREWS, Grace '99 GA1

216 41  :20:03.0  35.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Annika '98 AG2216 41  :20:03.0  35.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Annika '98 AG2

250 42  :20:12.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPCHOATE, Jada '99 JC1

233 43  :20:20.0   0.00HSG GOULDROSENBERG, Hattie '98 HR2

330 44  :20:33.0  36.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Liza LG4330 44  :20:33.0  36.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Liza LG4

302 45  :20:40.0  37.00HSG DEERINGCALLAHAN, Grace '00 GC1

245 46  :20:41.0  38.00HSG GREELYFORD, Tara '99 TF1

338 47  :20:43.0  39.00HSG TELSTAROPIE, Marta '01 MO1338 47  :20:43.0  39.00HSG TELSTAROPIE, Marta '01 MO1

258 48  :20:52.0  40.00HSG TELSTARBROWN, Kaitlyn '00 KB1

228 49  :21:03.0  41.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBLAKE, Natasha '98 NB1

343 50  :21:09.0  42.00HSG MT BLUEHUISH, Zoe '00 ZH2

279 51  :21:15.0  43.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSTRAPANI, Emma '00 ET3279 51  :21:15.0  43.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSTRAPANI, Emma '00 ET3

266 52  :21:23.0  44.00HSG MT ARARATSKINNER, Eleanor '99 ES1

210 53  :21:44.0  45.00HSG DIRIGOMORRISON, Megan '98 MM2

242 54  :21:55.0  46.00HSG GREELYHOFFMAN, Jessie '98 JH1242 54  :21:55.0  46.00HSG GREELYHOFFMAN, Jessie '98 JH1

209 55  :22:05.0  47.00HSG SPRUCE MTNNOLL, Karlee '98 KN1

340 56  :22:07.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKD'ANGELO, Nicole '01 ND2

220 57  :22:11.0  48.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSDOBBINS, Alexandra '98 AD3220 57  :22:11.0  48.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSDOBBINS, Alexandra '98 AD3

320 58  :22:14.0  49.00HSG OXFORD HILLSGOSNELL, Mae '01 MG1

291 59  :22:23.0  50.00HSG GREELYPERRY, Isabella '00 IP1

293 60  :22:27.0  51.00HSG ORONOBASS, Karoline '00 KB3

303 61  :22:33.0  52.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSIMON, Ella ES5

294 62  :22:39.0  53.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSBOWEN, Emily '00 EB1

261 63  :22:40.0  54.00HSG SPRUCE MTNDELANEY, Amber '99 AD1

333 64  :22:45.0   0.00HSG WINDHAMPACKARD, Sarah '01 SP1333 64  :22:45.0   0.00HSG WINDHAMPACKARD, Sarah '01 SP1

311 65  :22:51.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKHARRIMAN, Lexi LH4

307 66  :22:56.0  55.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSDOWD, Erin '00 ED2

278 67  :22:58.0  56.00HSG ORONOKENNEY, Elise '00 EK2278 67  :22:58.0  56.00HSG ORONOKENNEY, Elise '00 EK2

287 68  :23:00.0  57.00HSG DIRIGOWHITMAN, Nicole '99 NW1

299 69  :23:02.0  58.00HSG DIRIGOCONANT, Jill '00 JC4

337 70  :23:03.0  59.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Becca BG1

341 71  :23:11.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKTAMBORINI, Olivia '01 OT1

312 72  :23:18.0  60.00HSG DEERINGBELL, Phoebe '00 PB1

249 73  :23:22.0  61.00HSG MONMOUTHBUMANN, Madi '99 MB3

257 74  :23:25.0  62.00HSG ORONOLINDER, Svenja '00 SL3257 74  :23:25.0  62.00HSG ORONOLINDER, Svenja '00 SL3
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241 75  :23:44.0  63.00HSG MONMOUTHDOVINSKY, Erin '98 ED3241 75  :23:44.0  63.00HSG MONMOUTHDOVINSKY, Erin '98 ED3

235 76  :23:49.0  64.00HSG MT BLUEJACKSON, Chenoa '97 CJ1

288 77  :23:55.0  65.00HSG SPRUCE MTNDIPOMPO, Emma '00 ED1

315 78  :23:58.0  66.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSCHAMBERLIN, Abby '00 AC1315 78  :23:58.0  66.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSCHAMBERLIN, Abby '00 AC1

252 79  :24:07.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHFROST, Shayna '99 SF1

277 80  :24:18.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKMENDALL, Sahja SM3

251 81  :24:21.0  67.00HSG DIRIGOJASPER, Ellie '99 EJ1

329 82  :24:23.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSPIERCE, Claire '01 CP2

265 83  :24:32.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHGRANDAHL, Sammy '99 SG3

348 84  :24:41.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKSMITH, Meghan '01 MS1

342 85  :24:43.0  68.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBANGS, Madison '98 MB1342 85  :24:43.0  68.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBANGS, Madison '98 MB1

232 86  :24:48.0   0.00HSG GOULDOLSON, Pratt '98 PO1

347 86  :24:48.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKHALBERSTADT, Sarah '01 SH1

230 88  :24:54.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSARAU, Victoria '98 VA1230 88  :24:54.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSARAU, Victoria '98 VA1

211 89  :24:58.0  69.00HSG MT ARARATSTREETER, Laurel LS1

321 90  :24:59.0  70.00HSG PORTLANDKENNY, Alice '01 AK2

334 91  :25:24.0  71.00HSG OXFORD HILLSDONOVAN, Colbielyn '01 CD1334 91  :25:24.0  71.00HSG OXFORD HILLSDONOVAN, Colbielyn '01 CD1

276 92  :25:29.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPCONRAD, Emma '99 EC2

273 93  :25:43.0  72.00HSG MT ARARATBROOKS, Reyanne '99 RB1

262 94  :25:46.0  73.00HSG DIRIGOLEVESQUE, Hateya '99 HL1

310 95  :25:54.0  74.00HSG DIRIGOMARTIN, Lily LM3310 95  :25:54.0  74.00HSG DIRIGOMARTIN, Lily LM3

308 96  :26:11.0  75.00HSG DEERINGSULKA-HEWES, Violet '00 VS2

225 97  :26:21.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETCLARKE, Isabel IC2

270 98  :26:24.0   0.00HSG GOULDINMAN, Ani '99 AI1270 98  :26:24.0   0.00HSG GOULDINMAN, Ani '99 AI1

331 99  :26:41.0  76.00HSG SPRUCE MTNRICHARDS, Kierra '01 KR1

336100  :27:06.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSBROWN, Eliza EB2

304101  :27:16.0   0.00HSG ORONOWELLS, Lindsay '00 LW1304101  :27:16.0   0.00HSG ORONOWELLS, Lindsay '00 LW1

267102  :27:43.0   0.00HSG BOOTHBAYMACHON, Angela '99 AM1

237103  :28:03.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKCHICK, Kaitlyn '98 KC3

296104  :28:12.0  77.00HSG PORTLANDSCHWARTZ, Emma '00 ES2

350105  :28:17.0  78.00HSG SPRUCE MTNSALAZAR, Nicole '00 NS1

274106  :28:25.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHRIDLON, Lindsey '99 LR1

314107  :28:27.0   0.00HSG MT VALLEYSOMERS, Emma ES3

269108  :29:00.0   0.00HSG ORONOHALL, Chelsea CH1269108  :29:00.0   0.00HSG ORONOHALL, Chelsea CH1

275109  :29:10.0   0.00HSG DIRIGODRUMMOND, Nicole ND3

344110  :30:40.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSNOLAN, Hannah HN1

345111  :31:04.0   0.00HSG ORONOGAETJEN, Kaeli KG1345111  :31:04.0   0.00HSG ORONOGAETJEN, Kaeli KG1

259112  :31:06.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSCUMMONS, Elizabeth EC5

317113  :34:54.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSHAYWARD, Lucy LH5

327114  :35:31.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOMARTIN, Kaiya '01 KM1

349115  :37:53.0  79.00HSG SPRUCE MTNLESUER, Diavana '00 DL1

240116  :37:55.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOWHITMAN, Chantel '98 CW1

339117  :38:05.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOJACQUES, Beth BJ1

239118  :39:51.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSCHAAF, Jane Van Der JS5239118  :39:51.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSCHAAF, Jane Van Der JS5
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118118
Did Not Start

202  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETMORRISSEY, Amelia AM3

215  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSLANE, Audrey '98 AL1215  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSLANE, Audrey '98 AL1

229  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSMOODY, Katie '98 KM5

234  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSELLISON, Raine '98 RE1

236  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDHEREFORD, Natalie '98 NH1

218  :  : 0.0   0.0012F BANGORRUBIN, Hannah '98 HR3

264  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPAUDET, Olivia '99 OA1

253  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG SPRUCE MTNNORRIS, Calleigh '99 CN1

271  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GREELYNICHOLSON, Claire '99 CN3271  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GREELYNICHOLSON, Claire '99 CN3

272  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BOOTHBAYBAUMM, Anna AB5

255  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG OXFORD HILLSCORMIER, Emily '99 EC1

268  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDKELLY, Brooke '99 BK1268  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDKELLY, Brooke '99 BK1

285  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKFERDINAND, Sarah '00 SF2

286  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKBURNS, Allie AB6

300  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKCALLAHAN, Anna AC3300  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKCALLAHAN, Anna AC3

289  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETSHEDD, Emma ES4

298  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETGLEASON, Maggie '00 MG2

282  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG DEERINGVARNEY, Ewka '00 EV1

281  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG MT BLUERAMSEY, Julia '99 JR2281  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG MT BLUERAMSEY, Julia '99 JR2

280  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG MT VALLEYBURGESS, Makayla MB4

295  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSLAURITA, Ginny GL2

306  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSALLEN, Sadie '00 SA2306  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSALLEN, Sadie '00 SA2

316  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSPIZZUOCO, Ellie ES6

305  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG HAMPDENMILLER, Carianne '00 CM1

325  :  : 0.0   0.009F  MT ARARATTHOMPSON, Lexi LT1325  :  : 0.0   0.009F  MT ARARATTHOMPSON, Lexi LT1

326  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPSTRATTON, Kelly '01 KS1
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          MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

WAVE15Race

Team

 TEAM RESULTS

TOTALPlc EVENT 4EVENT 1 EVENT 3EVENT 2DIV

MARANACOOK    30.0     30.0 1  4

KENTS HILL    37.0     37.0 2  4

GOULD    59.0     59.0 3  4

MT BLUE    86.0     86.0 4  4

TELSTAR   104.0    104.0 5  4

OXFORD HILLS   110.0    110.0 6  4OXFORD HILLS   110.0    110.0 6  4

MONMOUTH   115.0    115.0 7  4

DEERING   137.0    137.0 8  4

GREELY   150.0    150.0 9  4GREELY   150.0    150.0 9  4

MT ARARAT   172.0    172.010  4

ORONO   178.0    178.011  4

CAMDEN HILLS   196.0    196.012  4

DIRIGO   227.0    227.013  4

SPRUCE MTN   242.0    242.014  4SPRUCE MTN   242.0    242.014  4
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MARANACOOK WAVE RACE
GIRLS RACE

01/17/2015

GIRLS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:

TECHNICAL DATA

RACE#:
WAVE15-1

PL BIB NAME MEM #    CLS TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

Sophomore GirlsSophomore Girls
284  1  :18:01.0   1.00HSG MARANACOOKDESPRES, Abby '00 AD2

292  2  :18:43.0   2.00HSG DEERINGFARNSWORTH, Leinani '00 LF1

283  3  :19:02.0   3.00HSG KENTS HILLCHARLAND, Isabel '00 IC1283  3  :19:02.0   3.00HSG KENTS HILLCHARLAND, Isabel '00 IC1

290  4  :19:05.0   4.00HSG MARANACOOKKAVANAH, Camille '00 CK1

313  5  :19:59.0   5.00HSG MT BLUEANDREWS, Grace '99 GA1

302  6  :20:40.0   6.00HSG DEERINGCALLAHAN, Grace '00 GC1

279  7  :21:15.0   7.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSTRAPANI, Emma '00 ET3

291  8  :22:23.0   8.00HSG GREELYPERRY, Isabella '00 IP1

293  9  :22:27.0   9.00HSG ORONOBASS, Karoline '00 KB3

303 10  :22:33.0  10.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSIMON, Ella ES5303 10  :22:33.0  10.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSIMON, Ella ES5

294 11  :22:39.0  11.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSBOWEN, Emily '00 EB1

311 12  :22:51.0  12.00HSG MARANACOOKHARRIMAN, Lexi LH4

307 13  :22:56.0  13.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSDOWD, Erin '00 ED2307 13  :22:56.0  13.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSDOWD, Erin '00 ED2

278 14  :22:58.0  14.00HSG ORONOKENNEY, Elise '00 EK2

287 15  :23:00.0  15.00HSG DIRIGOWHITMAN, Nicole '99 NW1

299 16  :23:02.0  16.00HSG DIRIGOCONANT, Jill '00 JC4

312 17  :23:18.0  17.00HSG DEERINGBELL, Phoebe '00 PB1

288 18  :23:55.0  18.00HSG SPRUCE MTNDIPOMPO, Emma '00 ED1

315 19  :23:58.0  19.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSCHAMBERLIN, Abby '00 AC1

310 20  :25:54.0  20.00HSG DIRIGOMARTIN, Lily LM3310 20  :25:54.0  20.00HSG DIRIGOMARTIN, Lily LM3

308 21  :26:11.0  21.00HSG DEERINGSULKA-HEWES, Violet '00 VS2

304 22  :27:16.0  22.00HSG ORONOWELLS, Lindsay '00 LW1

296 23  :28:12.0  23.00HSG PORTLANDSCHWARTZ, Emma '00 ES2296 23  :28:12.0  23.00HSG PORTLANDSCHWARTZ, Emma '00 ES2

314 24  :28:27.0   0.00HSG MT VALLEYSOMERS, Emma ES3

317 25  :34:54.0  24.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSHAYWARD, Lucy LH5

 25 25
Junior Girls

244  1  :15:59.0   1.00HSG GOULDHORNBACH, Leela '99 LH2

246  2  :17:13.0   2.00HSG KENTS HILLMCKEE, Anne '99 AM2

243  3  :17:14.0   3.00HSG TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Carla '99 CB4243  3  :17:14.0   3.00HSG TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Carla '99 CB4
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263  4  :17:37.0   4.00HSG KENTS HILLSALA, Aimee '99 AS2263  4  :17:37.0   4.00HSG KENTS HILLSALA, Aimee '99 AS2

247  5  :18:14.0   5.00HSG MARANACOOKGREELEY, Jaycee '99 JG1

256  6  :18:30.0   6.00HSG MARANACOOKCRAY, Taylor '99 TC2

254  7  :18:40.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKMARTIN, Lena '99 LM2254  7  :18:40.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKMARTIN, Lena '99 LM2

260  8  :19:27.0   7.00HSG MT ARARATLEVY, Emma '99 EL1

248  9  :19:39.0   8.00HSG MT ARARATPELLETIER, Torri '99 TP1

250 10  :20:12.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPCHOATE, Jada '99 JC1

245 11  :20:41.0   9.00HSG GREELYFORD, Tara '99 TF1

258 12  :20:52.0  10.00HSG TELSTARBROWN, Kaitlyn '00 KB1

266 13  :21:23.0  11.00HSG MT ARARATSKINNER, Eleanor '99 ES1

261 14  :22:40.0  12.00HSG SPRUCE MTNDELANEY, Amber '99 AD1261 14  :22:40.0  12.00HSG SPRUCE MTNDELANEY, Amber '99 AD1

249 15  :23:22.0  13.00HSG MONMOUTHBUMANN, Madi '99 MB3

257 16  :23:25.0  14.00HSG ORONOLINDER, Svenja '00 SL3

252 17  :24:07.0  15.00HSG MONMOUTHFROST, Shayna '99 SF1252 17  :24:07.0  15.00HSG MONMOUTHFROST, Shayna '99 SF1

277 18  :24:18.0  16.00HSG MARANACOOKMENDALL, Sahja SM3

251 19  :24:21.0  17.00HSG DIRIGOJASPER, Ellie '99 EJ1

265 20  :24:32.0  18.00HSG MONMOUTHGRANDAHL, Sammy '99 SG3265 20  :24:32.0  18.00HSG MONMOUTHGRANDAHL, Sammy '99 SG3

276 21  :25:29.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPCONRAD, Emma '99 EC2

273 22  :25:43.0  19.00HSG MT ARARATBROOKS, Reyanne '99 RB1

262 23  :25:46.0  20.00HSG DIRIGOLEVESQUE, Hateya '99 HL1

270 24  :26:24.0  21.00HSG GOULDINMAN, Ani '99 AI1270 24  :26:24.0  21.00HSG GOULDINMAN, Ani '99 AI1

267 25  :27:43.0   0.00HSG BOOTHBAYMACHON, Angela '99 AM1

274 26  :28:25.0  22.00HSG MONMOUTHRIDLON, Lindsey '99 LR1

269 27  :29:00.0  23.00HSG ORONOHALL, Chelsea CH1269 27  :29:00.0  23.00HSG ORONOHALL, Chelsea CH1

275 28  :29:10.0  24.00HSG DIRIGODRUMMOND, Nicole ND3

259 29  :31:06.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSCUMMONS, Elizabeth EC5

 29 29
Senior Girls

203  1  :17:51.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKDESPRES, Hannah HD1

214  2  :18:12.0   0.00HSG WINDHAMRAND, Julia '98 JR1

213  3  :18:13.0   1.00HSG PORTLANDHESSELBART, Bea '98 BH2213  3  :18:13.0   1.00HSG PORTLANDHESSELBART, Bea '98 BH2

205  4  :18:17.0   2.00HSG OXFORD HILLSDILLON, Julia '98 JD1

221  5  :18:30.0   3.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBRYCE, Mary '98 MB2

207  6  :18:37.0   4.00HSG GOULDGOLDBERG, Rachael '98 RG1207  6  :18:37.0   4.00HSG GOULDGOLDBERG, Rachael '98 RG1

212  7  :18:40.0   5.00HSG GREELYFOLLETT, Emily '98 EF1

231  8  :18:48.0   6.00HSG GOULDGOLDBERG, Rose '98 RG2

201  9  :18:59.0   7.0012F MONMOUTHMANN, Jordyn '98 JM1201  9  :18:59.0   7.0012F MONMOUTHMANN, Jordyn '98 JM1

217 10  :19:03.0   8.00HSG TELSTARSTONE, Gabrielle '98 GS1

208 11  :19:14.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKWICKS, Natalie '98 NW2

206 12  :19:20.0   9.00HSG MT BLUEHARDY, Leah '97 LH3

219 12  :19:20.0   9.00HSG GOULDRUNYON, Hannah '98 HR1

227 14  :19:26.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKWRIGHT, Colleen '98 CW3

204 15  :19:34.0  11.00HSG GOULDSEIB, Melissa MS4

238 16  :19:36.0  12.00HSG MONMOUTHKERRIGAN, Hannah '98 HK3238 16  :19:36.0  12.00HSG MONMOUTHKERRIGAN, Hannah '98 HK3
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223 17  :19:45.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHBUZZELL, Shannon '98 SB2223 17  :19:45.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHBUZZELL, Shannon '98 SB2

224 18  :19:49.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHKNOWLES, Carey '98 CK3

226 19  :19:50.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKGREEN, Sydney '98 SG1

216 20  :20:03.0  13.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Annika '98 AG2216 20  :20:03.0  13.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Annika '98 AG2

233 21  :20:20.0   0.00HSG GOULDROSENBERG, Hattie '98 HR2

228 22  :21:03.0  14.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBLAKE, Natasha '98 NB1

210 23  :21:44.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOMORRISON, Megan '98 MM2

242 24  :21:55.0  15.00HSG GREELYHOFFMAN, Jessie '98 JH1

209 25  :22:05.0  16.00HSG SPRUCE MTNNOLL, Karlee '98 KN1

220 26  :22:11.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSDOBBINS, Alexandra '98 AD3

241 27  :23:44.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHDOVINSKY, Erin '98 ED3241 27  :23:44.0   0.00HSG MONMOUTHDOVINSKY, Erin '98 ED3

235 28  :23:49.0  17.00HSG MT BLUEJACKSON, Chenoa '97 CJ1

232 29  :24:48.0   0.00HSG GOULDOLSON, Pratt '98 PO1

230 30  :24:54.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSARAU, Victoria '98 VA1230 30  :24:54.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSARAU, Victoria '98 VA1

211 31  :24:58.0  18.00HSG MT ARARATSTREETER, Laurel LS1

225 32  :26:21.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETCLARKE, Isabel IC2

237 33  :28:03.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKCHICK, Kaitlyn '98 KC3237 33  :28:03.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKCHICK, Kaitlyn '98 KC3

240 34  :37:55.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOWHITMAN, Chantel '98 CW1

239 35  :39:51.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSCHAAF, Jane Van Der JS5

 35
Freshman Girls

323  1  :18:28.0   1.00HSG KENTS HILLMCKEE, Kate '01 KM2

319  2  :18:34.0   2.00HSG MT BLUEWHITE, Kayla '00 KW1

335  3  :18:35.0   3.00HSG MT BLUECHARLES, Meghan '00 MC1335  3  :18:35.0   3.00HSG MT BLUECHARLES, Meghan '00 MC1

332  4  :18:58.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKPARENT, Laura '01 LP1

322  5  :19:04.0   4.00HSG DEERINGAPONTE-CLARKE, Morga AC4

324  6  :19:09.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKTAYLOR, Maddie '01 MT1324  6  :19:09.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKTAYLOR, Maddie '01 MT1

318  7  :19:22.0   0.00HSG GOULDNICOLS, Stepanie '01 SN2

330  8  :20:33.0   0.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Liza LG4

338  9  :20:43.0   5.00HSG TELSTAROPIE, Marta '01 MO1

343 10  :21:09.0   6.00HSG MT BLUEHUISH, Zoe '00 ZH2343 10  :21:09.0   6.00HSG MT BLUEHUISH, Zoe '00 ZH2

340 11  :22:07.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKD'ANGELO, Nicole '01 ND2

320 12  :22:14.0   7.00HSG OXFORD HILLSGOSNELL, Mae '01 MG1

333 13  :22:45.0   0.00HSG WINDHAMPACKARD, Sarah '01 SP1333 13  :22:45.0   0.00HSG WINDHAMPACKARD, Sarah '01 SP1

337 14  :23:03.0   0.00HSG ORONOGALLANDT, Becca BG1

341 15  :23:11.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKTAMBORINI, Olivia '01 OT1

329 16  :24:23.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSPIERCE, Claire '01 CP2329 16  :24:23.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSPIERCE, Claire '01 CP2

348 17  :24:41.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKSMITH, Meghan '01 MS1

342 18  :24:43.0   8.00HSG OXFORD HILLSBANGS, Madison '98 MB1

347 19  :24:48.0   0.00HSG MARANACOOKHALBERSTADT, Sarah '01 SH1

321 20  :24:59.0   9.00HSG PORTLANDKENNY, Alice '01 AK2

334 21  :25:24.0  10.00HSG OXFORD HILLSDONOVAN, Colbielyn '01 CD1

331 22  :26:41.0  11.00HSG SPRUCE MTNRICHARDS, Kierra '01 KR1

336 23  :27:06.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSBROWN, Eliza EB2336 23  :27:06.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSBROWN, Eliza EB2
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350 24  :28:17.0  12.00HSG SPRUCE MTNSALAZAR, Nicole '00 NS1350 24  :28:17.0  12.00HSG SPRUCE MTNSALAZAR, Nicole '00 NS1

344 25  :30:40.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSNOLAN, Hannah HN1

345 26  :31:04.0   0.00HSG ORONOGAETJEN, Kaeli KG1

346 27  :32:40.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSMOORE, Sophie SM4346 27  :32:40.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSMOORE, Sophie SM4

327 28  :35:31.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOMARTIN, Kaiya '01 KM1

349 29  :37:53.0  13.00HSG SPRUCE MTNLESUER, Diavana '00 DL1

339 30  :38:05.0   0.00HSG DIRIGOJACQUES, Beth BJ1

 30
Did Not Start

202  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETMORRISSEY, Amelia AM3

215  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSLANE, Audrey '98 AL1215  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSLANE, Audrey '98 AL1

229  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSMOODY, Katie '98 KM5

234  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSELLISON, Raine '98 RE1

236  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDHEREFORD, Natalie '98 NH1236  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDHEREFORD, Natalie '98 NH1

218  :  : 0.0   0.0012F BANGORRUBIN, Hannah '98 HR3

264  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPAUDET, Olivia '99 OA1

253  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG SPRUCE MTNNORRIS, Calleigh '99 CN1253  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG SPRUCE MTNNORRIS, Calleigh '99 CN1

271  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GREELYNICHOLSON, Claire '99 CN3

272  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BOOTHBAYBAUMM, Anna AB5

255  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG OXFORD HILLSCORMIER, Emily '99 EC1

268  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDKELLY, Brooke '99 BK1268  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDKELLY, Brooke '99 BK1

285  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKFERDINAND, Sarah '00 SF2

286  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKBURNS, Allie AB6

300  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKCALLAHAN, Anna AC3300  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG BRUNSWICKCALLAHAN, Anna AC3

289  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETSHEDD, Emma ES4

298  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAPE ELIZABETGLEASON, Maggie '00 MG2

282  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG DEERINGVARNEY, Ewka '00 EV1282  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG DEERINGVARNEY, Ewka '00 EV1

281  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG MT BLUERAMSEY, Julia '99 JR2

280  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG MT VALLEYBURGESS, Makayla MB4

295  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSLAURITA, Ginny GL2

306  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSALLEN, Sadie '00 SA2306  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSALLEN, Sadie '00 SA2

316  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG CAMDEN HILLSSPIZZUOCO, Ellie ES6

305  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG HAMPDENMILLER, Carianne '00 CM1

325  :  : 0.0   0.009F  MT ARARATTHOMPSON, Lexi LT1325  :  : 0.0   0.009F  MT ARARATTHOMPSON, Lexi LT1

326  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG WINTHROPSTRATTON, Kelly '01 KS1
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